VSL01 SPORTS LIGHT
www.VElighting.com                                                                   PAGE 1 / 7
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
●  Sealed die-casting profile for outdoor applications.
●  Low profile, 3G vibration rated compact design minimizes wind load requirements.
●  Housing is completely sealed against moisture and environmental contaminants (IP65).

VSL01 SPORTS LIGHT
www.VElighting.com                                                                   PAGE 5 / 7
ORDERING GUIDE
Fixture
Type
VSL01
Sports light
Note：1. 3H3V is only suit for large size, and small size will be coming soon 2. 5H5V,6H6V will be coming soon.
             3. 650W only suitable for 277-480V input.
120-277V
347-480V
277-480V
350W
500W
505W
600W
650W
850W
Black
Voltage FinishWattage Nema CCT Mounting
(Option) Integrated Contro
4000K
5000K
5700K
C With Integrated Control
Blank Without Integrated Control
TR TrunnionB33   3Hx3V1
B44    4Hx4V
B55    5Hx5V2
B66    6Hx6V2
Ordering Guide Example: MSL01E600W27VXXKYYYYY
Fixture
Type
VSL01E
Sports light
120-277V
347-480V
600W Black
Voltage FinishWattage Nema CCT Mounting
(Option) Integrated Contro
4000K
5000K
5700K
C With Integrated Control
Blank Without Integrated Control
TR TrunnionB33   3Hx3V1
B44    4Hx4V
B55    5Hx5V1
B66    6Hx6V1
Ordering Guide Example: VSL01500W27VXXKYYYYY
VSL01 SPORTS LIGHT
www.VElighting.com                                                                   PAGE 6 / 7
ELECTRICAL DATA
Number
Of Drivers
Driver Current
(mA)
Nominal Power
(W)
INPUT VOLTAGE
(V)
CURRENT